PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100100508 |CB125Jliil 3k 55 35 L HR REMS(ZINUT M8
2| 100106576  |*V-#H4[El(p8.5x2xH18) WASHER 8.5x2x18
3| 100011537 |GB16674/)\#E M6x35(>% H|BOLT M6x35
4| 100102871 |CB125HHISI )28 75(8806) COVER, VALVE CHAMBER
5| 100107766 |07 [&l(p35x3_FAENE) O-RING 35x3
6| 100104137 |cB125MIKFEZEEB{1(D8TC)  |SPARK PLUG
7| 100051025 |CB150D’ T {455 £k GASKET,CYLINDER BLOCK
8| 100100002 |CB125/HI# /A 3E RUBBER, CASING CAP
9| 100208243  |CB250D-G S il k4% (M8_58_|CYLINDER HEAD ASSY S %E !
10| 100107759  |O%[& ($33.5x3_FALAK) O-RING 33.5x3
11| 100100423  |CB125/HIHE <& Mk IEFEM6Ex2BOLT
12| 100105352  |CB200## /& (JQ-41_H 7 M KIINLET PIPE
13| 100011421 |GB6170MEFEM6(% FA4F) NUT M6
14| 100011174 |GB57831%f2M6x20(== H4E)  BOLT M6x20
15| 100011422 |GB6170¥ZAREMS(=: H%¥)_84% [NUT M8
16| 100300217  |CG250/K {71k #+(PZ30_F5)JCARBURETOR
17| 100100438 |CG125DHLLHES 1B Li#F2MBOLT M8x38
18| 100100415  |CBB250iil Sk 4 (1% HEM# 2 M6XBOLT M6x125
19| 100106337 |F#4[E ($6.2x2xdp13_~= [15F) |WASHER 6.2x2x13
20| 100031687 |[‘EN7fHd10x20 PIN 10x20
21| 100107823 |0 ($75%2.65_mAtNK) O-RING 75x2.65
22| 100104540 [CB125JI" UM k/c e &4 |GASKET,L,CYLINDER HEAD COVER
23| 100102865  |CB125fHIL 3k /c 5 (i #1K_CDILEFT COVER, CYLINDER HEAD
24| 100055588 |GB16674/) i I#HEM6Ex20(>% FH|BOLT M6x20
25| 100208894  |CB250D-G il Sk &f #44 & (4GASKET ASSY,CYLINDER HEAD
26| 100207693  |CB250D-G* LA (2#_FLANCYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY

AUHL S ER A/ AURL AR A

s
CYLINDER HEAD ASSY/CYLINDER ASSEMBLY



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100508
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106576
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011537
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102871
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107766
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104137
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100051025
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100002
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100208243
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107759
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100423
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105352
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011421
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011174
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011422
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100300217
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100438
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100415
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106337
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031687
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107823
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102865
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055588
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100208894
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100207693

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100105158 |CB125fI" <[ JIA]FR A i4#F:  INUT,VALVE CLEARANCE
2| 100105168  [CB125AI I TIAIPR A 15 0RA%]  |SCREW, VALVE CLEARANCE
3| 100105180 |CBI25HIA1#EEELH & ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY, VALVE
4| 100051841 |CB125/HIU[ 1481 J¢ (it )  \VALVE LOCKER
5| 100105307 |CB125MHIS [ Ja R () SPRING SEAT
6| 100105329 |CBL125MIAITANALGHEEZH S |INNER SPRING,ASSY
7| 100105336 |CG125D#4THEELH A SEAL, VALVE STEM
8| 100105325 |CG125D S JNBHEFEFE () |SPRING SEAT
9| 100105315 |CG125DS [ ]1#h34 % L& () |OUTER VALVE SPRING RETAINER
10| 100200647  |CB200-CHESII(HEMEA4E)  |[EXHAUST VALVE
11| 100200596  |CB200-Ci# <[] INTAKE VALVE
12| 100105226 |CB250D-G#fZ:FMIM41E |GUIDE PLATE CHAIN
13| 100105055 |CB200IERf MBh#EHE(3414)  [TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET
14| 100011171 |GB5783M#fEM6x12(==H%EE)  |BOLT M6x12
15| 100105129 |CB250D-GIE #5540 A (7x104SPROKET CHAIN
16| 100200480 |CB250D-GffEZRik EM4lE [TENSION PLATE ASSY
17| 100106544 | FEHE](p8x1.5xp14) WASHER 8.5x1.5x14
18| 100100363  |CB125MI7K & 4 thflidgfe (== F1|BOLT
19| 100104605 |CB125DiK 'E#asEt#4 GASKET,TENSIONER
20| 100108552 |CB125DikE#wH A (i HE_THLIFTER ASSY
21| 100010837 |GB70.1#&HEM6x16(2%H%%)  |SCREW M6x16
22| 100107848 |O![&l(d9x1.8_FFEMK) O-RING 9x1.8
23| 100108598  |CB125Z7k ¥ #s% E %2 M6x6(|BOLT M6x6
24| 100105149  [CB125MH1<0[ 142 4 (2#_PDKLROCKER SHAFT
25| 100200200  [CB250D-GrH#¢ 4l {4 (TP 7 JGAMP SHAFT COMP
26| 100102809  [CB125MI' [ 1#EEHEZH  |POSITION PLATE,ROCKER SHAFT
27| 100010972 |GB819.1MA%]M6x16(=%H%¥) [SCREW M6x16
28| 100202747 |CB200%E S A& ASSEMBLY, CHAIN PROTECT PLATE
29| 100011173 |GB5783MAFEM6x16(=%H%¥) |BOLT M6x16

B S HL# VALVE MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105158
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105168
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105180
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100051841
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105307
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105329
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105336
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105325
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105315
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200647
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200596
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105226
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105055
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011171
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105129
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200480
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106544
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100363
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104605
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100108552
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010837
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107848
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100108598
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105149
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200200
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102809
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010972
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202747
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011173

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100011538 |GB16674/)itI#AFEM6Ex40( == [-1|BOLT M6x40
2| 100011540 |GB16674/)NiL R4 M6x50(=% H|BOLT M6x50
3| 100103112 |CB125D/cf5 #:(CB125D-%/-1|BACK PART, L.CRANKCASE COVER
4| 100055587 |GB16674/NEiH#FEMEx28( == [5|BOLT M6x28
5| 100104733  |CB125HI/E B 3F(16x28x7_|OIL SEAL 16x28x7
6| 100203159 |PZ125ESE #nfB i 2H A (4% /4 |CONTROLLING ARM ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH
7| 100104754  |CB125MH1 A Bati g\ i i35 (12010 SEAL 12x22x%5
8| 100103443 |CB125MIE G #nfRIVE 5  |CLUTCH CONTROLLING ARM SPRING
9| 100100636 |CBL25JI#RANE F4H(%& %)  |CLUTCH LEVER PIN
10| 100202028 |CG125D45 7 4H & (5 1 K-3#_HCOVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE
11| 100031573 |0%U[E (p18x3_T fHiK) O-RING 18x3
12| 100104887  |CB125/HIHLIH R4 A (FEARZ_FOIL RULER ASSY
13| 100100868 |TEN4Hd8x14xd6.3 PIN 8x14x6.3
14| 100104571 |CG125DAHhHAH A £#  |GASKET, R.CRANKCASE COVER
15| 100101202 |CG125D JHifi Ak (2k 1) BEARING
16| 100104547 |CB125D/c HifhiAf A=A £# |GASKET, L.CRANKCASE COVER
17| 100102790 |CB125D/f 55 (3% 18 3k_ZONGSHEFRONT PART, L.CRANKCASE COVER
18| 100107808 |07 (p62x3_ T JIEfK) O-RING 63x2.65
19| 100100006 |CB125D M HK ik % 75 (¥ K _ELEQCover Reduction Gear
20| 100010074 |O%U[El($p13.2x2.65_ T fi5M)  |O-RING 13.2x2.65
21| 100103059 |C100/MH L5 (8805) CAP, SMALL VIEW HOLE
22| 100107731 |0 ($27.4x2.65_ T i)  |O-RING 27.4x2.65
23| 100103062 |C100 KA1 FL(8805) Cap Big View Hole
24| 100100868 | fHd8x14xd6.3 PIN 8x14x6.3
25| 100011534 |GB16674/NiHHEFEM6Ex25(>% [F1|BOLT M6x25
26| 100011539 |GB16674/NI%FEM6Ex45(== FH|BOLT M6x45
27| 100031958 |GB16674/)NEL it M6Ex55(== [H|BOLT M6x55
28| 100011537 |GB16674/ it HEFEM6Ex35(>% [11|BOLT M6x35
29| 100055588 |GB16674/I N I%FEM6Ex20(=% H|BOLT M6x20
30| 100011542 |GB16674/MiLi#EFEM6Ex60(>= F1[BOLT M6x60

HEHE R
CRANKCASE COVER



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011538
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103112
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055587
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104733
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203159
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104754
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103443
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100636
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202028
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031573
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104887
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100868
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104571
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101202
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104547
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102790
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107808
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100006
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010074
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103059
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107731
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103062
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100868
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011534
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011539
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031958
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011537
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055588
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011542

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1| 100203002 |CG200-A/K# B & #ndh B4 & (|OUT CASE ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH
2| 100103341 |CB125/HIE & 2afF B4 el WASHER

3| 100050125 |CG200-A/K ESA a ik PRESSURE PLATE, CLUTCH
4| 100050121  |CG200-A7K 3 B 7k 3-8/ 542 )DRIVE FRICTION DISK

5| 100103422 |CG150D & MBNEEER i (7SIOUTER FRICTION DISK A
6| 100050124 |CG200-AZK % B H1.0245(3#CENTER SLEEVE, CLUTCH
7| 100202978  |CG200-A/K % BG4 i SPRING, CLUTCH

8| 100103373 [CG200D-BE & #hlii e END COVER,CLUTCH

9| 100100429 |CG150DH A wnit =TI MSIBOLT M5%20

10| 100103436  |CB125MHIFS & SaHEFT PUSHING ROD, CLUTCH
11| 100010690  |%#H7%(16003) BEARING (16003)

12| 100100601 |CG125DHESA #atk &l (b20) ELASTIC CHECK RING

13| 100202857  |CG200-A/K 4 & A ee i il (3#_CCLUTCH ASSY

CLUTCH



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203002
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103341
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050125
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050121
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103422
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050124
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202978
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103373
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100429
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103436
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010690
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100601
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202857

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100200006 [sB125HLiHEH#x#lF(2#)  |ROTOR ASS. OF OIL FILT
2| 100104843  |CBL25MIWLIMEIS AR |OIL PIPE
3| 100010969 |GB819.1%#%4TM5x12(>% FH#%¥#) [SCREW M5x12
4| 100104844  |CB125HHIMLIHJE 2= H % #14SPRING, OIL PIPE
5| 100104849  |SB125HLIHJETH % ax (M LAk OIL FILTER COVER
6| 100104850 |CB125fIHLIHUETH#RIT K44 |OPEN PIN
7| 100104600  |SB1259E i/ daii oa 45 £ 44 GASKET, OIL FILTER
8| 100100524  |SB125HLIHJEIEEIRARE NUT
9| 100103345 |CB125MIES G a2 4 1%](16.5)DISH WASHER, CLUTCH
10| 100200018  |SB125H/LiHJETH %% - 2H 14 (2#|OIL FILTER BODY
11| 100103485 |CcB125MHIEBh4(2114) PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR
12| 100107842  |O%UFEl(h9.4x2.4_ T i) O-RING 9.4x2.4
13| 100031824  |GB819.14R4TM4x12(*% H%¥) |SCREW M4x10
14| 100204759  |CB200A/LiMZE stk (HL&=")  |OIL PUMP COVER
15| 100204771  |CB20OALiHIZE 4%+ (FEI&) [INNER ROTOR, OIL PUMP
16/ 100204777  |CB20OALIMZEA 4%+ OUTER ROTOR, OIL PUMP
17| 100204767  |CB200HLIHZEIA(HIKX) OIL PUMP BODY
18| 100032890 |GB119.2[F k- 4dp2.5%10 Pin, $2.5x10
19| 100204754  |CB20OHLHIZE 42 Hli (H1EX) |SHAFT,OIL PUMP
20| 100100135  |CB20OAILIH A iAi%e (FE&=\_m=]GEAR,OIL PUMP
21| 100011111 |GB896+4[Al6 CIRCLIP 6
22| 100010974 |GB819.1MA%]M6x30(==H4¥) [SCREW M6x30
23| 100100061  |[CB20OHLIHZEEB4(37 14 _FEIEKTOIL PUMP ASSY

%22

HLith 2R AR A/ B 9815 4% i 1F
OIL PUMP/OIL FILTER



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200006
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104843
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010969
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104844
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104849
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104850
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104600
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100524
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103345
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100200018
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103485
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107842
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031824
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204759
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204771
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204777
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204767
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100032890
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204754
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100135
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011111
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010974
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100061

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100031958 |GB16674/I i1 FEM6Ex55(>%= [-|BOLT M6x55
2| 100106283  |PZ125# A wn X% 37244 (2#_=% FHOLDER,CLIUTCH CABLE
3| 100100310 (CB200’S LA Sk ##44:B(229mm)/CYLINDER STUD BOLT B
4| 100100311 |CB200SHLALHZFEB(2#_229nCYLINDER STUD BOLT B
5| 100055587  |GB16674/)NiL R4 M6x28(>% H|BOLT M6x28
6| 100206149 |CB250D-GA7 Hi 46 2H A (KM #RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK
7| 100101062 |l (HK21x28x10_i&%}) BEARING (HK212810)
8| 100105484 |CG125DJK SAEIE1 R4 CLAMP
9| 100102977  |CG125Dil U 4 1F(1#_%5 & JAPIPE ASSY
10| 100010557 |EN74Hd10x14 PIN 10x14
11| 100100255  (IB175-FC RISk HER 4 A(240m|CYLINDER STUD BOLT A
12| 100208718  |CB250D-G i fli 4 55 £ 1 GASKET,CRANKCASE
13| 100104943  |CB125/HIHLIHIL M ZH & STRAINER,OIL FILTER
14| 100104866  |CB125HHIHLIH Izt i (oA 36 3 SPRING,OIL FILTER STRAINER
15| 100107766 |07 [B|(p35x3_ G fE) O-RING 35x3
16| 100102871 |CB125H1 I 1= 5 (Ml FL¥di{lk) |COVER, VALVE CHAMBER
17| 100104650  |CB125/H14 4% i1 (14%28x7_|OIL-SEAL 14x28x7
18| 100208351  |CB125DAY b (TS [E FrR) GEARSHIFT SWITCH PLATE
19| 100100526 |CB125DFY & A#EREM10 NUT
20| 100208408  |CB125DFY4 R4 o (TLFY EPR_tGEARSHIFT SWITCH LAMP
21| 100102901 |CG125D$4%k A POSITION PLATE
22| 100055591 |GB16674/NHHEFEM6Ex12(>= [F1|BOLT M6x12
23| 100011540 |GB16674/I%FEM6Ex50(=% H|BOLT M6x50
24| 100102948  |CB133/C ahAmAE 2 4 (#4880 LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK
25| 100101202  |[CG125D; A& (B 55) BEARING
26| 100010679 |17 (6204) BEARING (6204)
27| 100104700  |cB125/HIE % HES (20%34x7_T|OIL SEAL 20x34x7
28| 100101072  [fhA&(NK15x23x12_J&%T) BEARING (NK152312)
29| 100101026 |ih7K(TM62022) BEARING (TM62022)
30| 100100945  |#f7(6006_C3) BEARING (6006_C3)

S

' o,

4
r’aL
%)

0

i CRANKCASE



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031958
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106283
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100310
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100311
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055587
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206149
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101062
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105484
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102977
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010557
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100255
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100208718
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104943
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104866
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100107766
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102871
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104650
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100208351
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100526
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100208408
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102901
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055591
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011540
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102948
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101202
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010679
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104700
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101072
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101026
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100945

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100206421 |CB250D-Gi%ZE¥fL—(PVD) PISTON RING 1
2| 100206469 |CB250D-GIFHZEI — (HE4R) PISTON RING 2
3| 100206527 |CB250D-GiH¥f 4 A (PVD) OIL RING ASSY
4| 100101666 |CB250D-Gi%ZEIF L il (—FAHEPISTON RING COMP
5| 100100582 |CB125/HITE ZE4H 414 CHECK RING, PISTON PIN
6| 100101534 |CG200-AJEZE4Y PIN PISTON
7| 100101462  |CBB20OVE ZE(FAH MR __Hii{LEPISTON
8| 100102747 |7 (TM-SC06B42) BEARING (TM-SC06B42)
9| 100207182  |CB250D-G Hhifii%EAT4H A (3225 XCONNECTING ROD COMP 3
10| 100100643 |CG125D>f:[RI4H (25x14x4) SEMICIRCULAR KEY
11| 100101984 |CB250D-GIEHt T35 HUB DUMP CHAIN SPROCKET
12| 100207013  |CB250D-G Hh I AFER 14 (32 2 ACRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY

Bl AT A/ 3 2
CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY/PISTON



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206421
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206469
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100206527
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101666
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100582
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101534
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101462
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102747
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100207182
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100643
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100101984
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100207013

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100106510 |FHYE (h15.2x1xd25 T EA4K) WASHER 15.2x1x25
2| 100103627 |CG200-A/K#A Em2k4i4%  |GEAR M-2
3| 100103630 |CG200-A/K& EFISFY A  |GEAR M-5
4| 100103647 |CB125M11k#E R El(17.3(20)x1.6WASHER
5| 100100596 |70/5 3%l ] ($18.5%1.2xb22 [CIRCLI $p18.5x1.2x$22.1
6| 100103629 [CG200-A/K# Fflar4ikfe  |GEAR M-4
7| 100103628 |CG200-A/KM EHI3FYAFE  |GEARM-3
8| 100052667 |CG200-A/K 43 = TRANSMISSION MAIN SHAFT
9| 100106525 |'F-#El($20.2%0.5xH27) WASHER 20.2x0.5x27
10| 100053061 |CG125DF 4B BN 4H A (4# FINAL SHAFT
11| 100106511  |F-#4E(p15.2x1xp30) WASHER 15.2x1x30
12| 100103778 |CG125DEIfli/EaNiIMrikfe  |GEAR
13| 100103565 |CG125DFEIflEsNF4IE  |GEAR BUSH
14| 100106434 |34 (p16.5%0.5xd24) WASHER 16.5%0.5x24
15| 100103743  |SB250¥fNH Bl 1R A %6 GEAR C-1
16| 100203405 |CB125MHIEIFH1RY %E4TE  |GEAR BUSH
17| 100103741  |CG200-AZK i Fl34Y 14 % (2#) |GEAR C-3
18| 100103739 |CG200-AKEIGhARY 5%  |GEARC-4
19| 100103689  |[CG125D LY ElF -t Ali(1#) TRANSMISSION COUNTER SHAFT
20| 100103740 [CG200-A/K# i EIGHMSFY 4% |GEARC-5
21| 100103737 |CG200-AZKGEI4H2KS 5%  |GEAR C-2
22| 100106460 | EEE (H20x1xd27) WASHER 20x1x27
23| 100103810 |CG125DFEhfk%(428.15) DRIVE SPROCKET
24| 100103850 |CB1251 =B EESE [E EH FIXING PLATE,DRIVE SPROCKET
25| 100031911 |GB5783#AFEM6x10(=%FH%¥) |BOLT M6x10
26| 100106396 | ($h12.1x1xd18) WASHER 12.1x1x18
27| 100011098 |GB894.11% & 16(4H816_PNFE1CIRCLIP 16
28| 100105793 |CG125DWk%AE SARAH A GUIDE PLATE ASS.
29| 100105788 |CG125DJE Bhulike 2 & SPRING, KICK STARTING RATCHET WHEEL
30| 100106425 | EHEE(h16.1x1xd24 3 FE4M) WASHER 16.1x1x24
31| 100105783 |CG125DJ2 k4t STARTING RATCHET
32| 100100598 |CG125DJE BhflHH 14l (p18.5CIRCLI $18.5x1.2xp22.4
33| 100106522 "V (b20x0.5xdp27_ T E4M) [WASHER 20%0.5x27

B
TRANSMISSION MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106510
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103627
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103630
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103647
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100596
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103629
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103628
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100052667
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106525
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100053061
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106511
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103778
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103565
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106434
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103743
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203405
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103741
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103739
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103689
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103740
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103737
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106460
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103810
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103850
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031911
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106396
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011098
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105793
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105788
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106425
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105783
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100598
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106522

34| 100102487 |CG125D/E 3l #E (MAHERY) GEAR, KICK STARTER

35| 100105753  |CG125D)3 BhHtresfli(JHE EAFIPIVOT, KICK STARTING SHAFT

36| 100105740 |CG125D/JE 5hfis e JiE SEAT, SPRING, KICK STARTING SHAFT
37| 100105746 |CG125DJEEhitE L% RETURN SPRING, KICK STARTING SHAFT
38| 100105763 |CG125DJE BhfliihEf COLLAPSIBLE

39| 100106426 | (dh16.1x1xd30) WASHER 16.1x1x30

40| 100065709 |CG200-A/K#& EHhA A (BIE) IMAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION

41| 100203556 |CG200-A/K#EIHZL A (1#)  |COUTERSHAFT TRANSMISSION

42| 100068374  |CG200-A/K g2 & (1#_1TRANSMISSION MAIN, COUNTER SHAFT
43| 100201863  |CG125DJE Bh#l pk (I Ef AT UKICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY

44| 100303403 |CG125DJ= BhFFEB{4:(QD-9) I £{START-UP BAR COMP



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100102487
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105753
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105740
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105746
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105763
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106426
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100065709
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203556
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100068374
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100201863
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100303403

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1| 100011095 |GB894.1#%4M&12(HhE12_N4E1|CIRCLIP 12

2| 100103977  |CB125IHAY b 55 SPRING, GEARSHIFT PLATE
3| 100103998  |CBL25MIH AL AR (LAY EFRFY) |GEARSHIFT PLATE

4| 100106308  |CB125/HI#fuS i 2H A (F.4Y = FRGEARSHIFT SHAFT COMP

5| 100203926 |CG125DHfY[EIf 5 RETURN SPRING

6| 100106402 [*F-#[&|(dp14x0.5%$20) WASHER 14x0.5x20

7| 100011096 |GB894.1F4MEl14(H#814_NEE1ICIRCLIP 14

8| 100106302  |CB125/HH1H A% 5 {1 ( FL A4 1% FRGEARSHIFT LEVER COMP

9| 100011174 |GB5783MZK:M6x20([H%%) BOLT M6x20

10| 100204027  |CG125D7FH A {4 (BT-16) F{GEARSHIFT SHAFT

11| 100103914  |CB125/H1Hk X #i SHAFT , GEARSHIFT FORK
12| 100103895 |CB125HHIEIHIAHE X RIGHT FORK, COUNTERSHAFT
13| 100103904 |CB125fHI =ik X CENTER FORK, MAINSHAFT
14| 100103899  |CB125fHIEI4 =Tk X LEFT FORK, COUNTERSHAFT
15| 100100420 |CG125DF Ak S [HE 2K (2% F4BOLT

16| 100010886 (GB35 FHd6([1%¥) WASHER ¢6

17| 100103943  |CB125MHIF MR (FA4IEFRAY) [STOPPING PLATE

18| 100032886 |GB119.1[F 1 4dpax10 PIN 4x10

19| 100203825  |CB125MHIAF# k(A4 E FREY HGEARSHIFT DRUM

20| 100052781  |CB125MHIE M3 5 (5#) SPRING ,LOCATING PLATE
21| 100059046 |[CG125DENAR LA (JH A VY JLOCATING PLATE ASSY

22| 100011174 |GB5783MAFEM6x20(=%FH%¥) |BOLT M6x20

A E MM GEARSHIFT MECHANISM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011095
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103977
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103998
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106308
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203926
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106402
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011096
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106302
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011174
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204027
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103914
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103895
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103904
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103899
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100420
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010886
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103943
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100032886
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100203825
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100052781
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100059046
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100011174

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1| 100104166 |CB125Df# FEALIE T-4H A (12V8{STATOR ASSY,MAGNETO

2| 100104192 |CB125DHEHIHLILT-4H & (2#_12ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO

3| 100031844  |GB823MRA%4TMA4Ax10(Z%FH%E)  |SCREW M4x10

4| 100010884 |GB935HFd4([15¥) WASHER ¢4

5| 100055587  |GB16674/)NiL R4 M6x28(>% H|BOLT M6x28

6| 100050578 |CG125DHHIHLZZ %2 M10xIBOLT M10x36

7| 100100499 |CG125DHHEME & 7 K [E MR MBOLT M8x18

8| 100104190 |CB125DHEHIHLILT-4H & (2#_12ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO

9| 100103204 |CG200-AZK /3 EEk B A w4 (ASSEMBLY, OVERRUNNING CLUTCH
10| 100053900 P[] ($10.5%2.5xd24) WASHER 10.5x2.5x24

Wi HHL S B MAGNETO COMP



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104166
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104192
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100031844
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100010884
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055587
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100050578
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100100499
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104190
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103204
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100053900

PART CODE

CHINESE DESCRIPTION

ENGLISH DESCRIPTION

1| 100104258 |CB250D-GJZ ) HIHL(2#_FHL2E_[ISTARTING MOTOR ASSY
2| 100106391 |E#H[#($10.5%0.5xd18) WASHER 10.5x0.5x18

3| 100103228 |CB125DA Ikt Hh SHAFT,REDUCTION

4| 100202659 |CB200MEXAN#4HA—(2#)  |GEAR, REDUCTION, 1

5| 100202634 |CB200X It th#E — GEAR, REDUCTION, 2

6| 100205350 [CB250D-G HIALZ: 4 4 [l WASHER

7| 100103265 |CB133/33)KikfedH & (FEIAZPLATE GEAR ASSY

8| 100103215 [CB125D#L ik # &l (2#_d22x3 WASHER 22x3.5x34



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104258
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100106391
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103228
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202659
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100202634
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205350
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103265
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100103215

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100204266 | )% e(MGO3B_L:500) IGNITION COIL
2| 100204361 |CB250D-G /K #+(CDI-ZSE05-00C.D.|
3| 100205413  [#yiif H#(MT12V8-2S05B)  |RECTIFIER
4| 100205381 |4k Hi#5(MQJ10-ZS01A) RELAY

H284F ELECTRIC



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204266
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100204361
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205413
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100205381

PART CODE CHINESE DESCRIPTION ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1| 100105396 |CG125D Ik ZEE4nIEHENE TICONNECTING PIPE
2 100105402 |CG125D IR ZE a2k ‘& {HOOP

3| 100105406 |CG125D . YKZZ ka1 SEC.AIR BOX VALVE
4| 100105392 |CG125D iR ZZIEAFIEHENE T(CONNECTING PIPE
5 100105403  |CG125D IR ZE e a2k ‘& {HOOP

6| 100105445 |CG150DZE IR (HiPhEIKE) |GAS PUMP

7| 100201410 |CG200-AfK SAE ¥k 44 (5| IRON PIPE

8| 100055589 |GB16674/LIRFEM6Ex16(=% [H|BOLT M6x16

9| 100104640 |PW70J% SU0E Pk e 4 44 PAPER GASKET

10| 100201446 |CG200-AJK SPGB H/FIRUBBER PIPE

11| 100105484 |CG125DJE S G &R 4 CLAMP

12| 100108171 |CG200-AfK S HE¥ 15/ & 1(300]RUBBER PIPE

13| 100105485 |CG125D/ESMEIA &4  [CLAMP

14| 100105471 |CG125DJK S ¥F 151 & 11(4#_(RUBBER PIPE

15| 100201432 |CG125DJK G E A /- 1IRUBBER PIPE

RS IE 3 R S
EXHAUST GAS RECIRCULATION SYSTEM



https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105396
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105402
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105406
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105392
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105403
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105445
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100201410
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100055589
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100104640
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100201446
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105484
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100108171
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105485
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100105471
https://regulmoto.ru/catalog/?q=100201432

	图册样本（CB250D-G Engine）
	Страница1
	Страница2
	Страница3
	Страница4
	Страница5
	Страница6
	Страница7
	Страница8
	Страница9
	Страница10
	Страница11
	Страница12
	Страница13
	Страница14


